Your quality partner worldwilde
Manual micropipettes
n	The micro-, macro-, multichannel,
and fixed volume pipette models
n	Micropipette saver packs
n	Dilution pipette
n	Pipette stands
n	Premium pipette tips

 Sturdy polyamide material
 5 attractive pastel colours
Ordering information
Colour Packaging Cat. No.
In-lineTM universal 337
Light grey 1 / pk 320.337G
Pastel rose 1 / pk 320.337R
Ice blue 1 / pk 320.337B
Mint green 1 / pk 320.337M
Vanilla yellow 1 / pk 320.337Y
337
Universal storage solution
No more micropipettes laying on the bench
thanks to universal stands.
They accommodate Socorex and other brands
micropipettes. Simple disassembling and cleaning.
TwisterTM universal 336
 6 positions
 360° soft rotation
 Instruments easy to pick-up
 Concept fits pipettes of all brands
 Interchangeable discs
 7 translucent colours
Ordering information
Colour Packaging Cat. No.
TwisterTM universal 336
Rubin red 1 / pk 320.336R
Topaz orange 1 / pk 320.336O
Citrine yellow 1 / pk 320.336Y
Emerald green 1 / pk 320.336G
Sapphire blue 1 / pk 320.336B
Quartz grey 1 / pk 320.336Q
Diamond white 1 / pk 320.336W
336
Proper micropipette storage prevents damages and extends their life span. Socorex offers a choice
of stands adapted to any laboratory configuration.